
1 NINNELT

2 AFDENSU LENTIN H4  14 14

3 EBUEITU DEFUNTAS 7C  66 80

4 TVMEROZ BUN 6F  23 103

5 MAHGEQS REVOTEZ D2  58 161

6 AAPGOQS HEM E3  30 191

7 POMIQOR GAZAS 8B  28 219

8 EBMOPOR QI I3  19 238

9 LTPEORV MOB 9A  21 259

10 CIIINNP VOLTER 6J  32 291

11 LEAININ PIC 1B  35 326

12 EICIOSY INALIENE N1  66 392

13 KXIEOTY SCIE A1  45 437

14 RADEORT KYLIX L4  84 521

15 STEEAL[ RODERAIT 1H  140 661

16 PUTSAW[ RATELeES O6  82 743

17 MEDSETU WAsPS 10F 43 786

18 DEURRTU EMEUS 11C 25 811

19 JNGARTU DRUE 12A 22 833

20 AGOHLNT JURA N12 33 866

21 EFTILOU HOGAN 13C 36 902

LOUFIAT 15I 42 944

Coup

vendredi 13 août 2021
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